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Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 258.. PDA .. Supply included

103 at Keen A heifen, 43 feeder cattle
..Competed with left Wedneaday'amarket:
si. iteen needy to 1.00 lower, il. cows
mostly steady to .75 higher. STEERS: few
Choice 1100/1375 lbs. 67.25-7100, Select
65.00- HOLSTEINS: few Average
Choice 63.75-65.25, Select 59.00-62.50.
few Standard 55.75-60.75. HEIFERS;
Choice 64.25-67.75, few Select
61.25-63.75, cne Choice Holstein 62.50.
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commercial
47.00- Cutter and Boning Utility
46.00- Canner A low Cutter
40.00- Shells down to 35.00. BUL-
LOCKS: two Choice 63.00 A 67.25, two
Select 62.00 A 63.50. BULLS; Yield
Grade No. 1 1000/1760 lbs. 56.00-64.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steen: few Large
Frame No. 2 450/500 lb«. 70.00-74.00;
Heifen:few Medium Frame No. 1325/500
lbs. 60.00-67.00.

CALVES 142..VEALERS: one Choice
102.50,few Standard andGood 75/100lbs.
50.00- Utility 50/80 lbs.
32.50-52.50. RETURNED TO FARM:
No. 1 Holstein Bulls 90/130 lbs.
120.00- No. 2 85/125 lbs.
75.00- No. 1 Holstein heifers
85/115 lbs. 160.00-192.50.Few Beef cross
70/100 lbs. bolls andheifen 95.00-160.00.

HOGS 91..BARROWS AND GILTS:
few lots US No. 1-3 235/260 lbs.
41.60-44.00, three head 46.75. SOWS: US
No. 1-3 350/565 lbs. 33.75-38.50.
BOARS: few 33.25-34.25.

FEEDER PIGS 210..US No. 1-3 20/28
lbs. 80.00-100.00,35/50 lbs. 67.00-87.00,
lot 65 lbs. 63.00.- per cwL

SHEEP 41..Couple Choice 45 lbs.-New
Crop lambs 170.00,few Good and Choice
Wooled si. lambs 100/125 lbs.
51.00- 45/80 lbs. 62.50-75.00.

Slaughter ahbep: 13.00-26.00.
GOATS lS...Medinm and Large

30.00-47.50. all per head.
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October 25, 1993
161SLAUGHTER STEERS. MARKET

STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER.
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4,

71.5073.50; CHOICE 2-3 9501075 LBS.
68.0071.00; CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 70.4072.25; CHOICE 2-3 OVER

1375 LBS. 66.0070.50; CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 62.0068.50; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2 950-1100LBS. 66.0071.00;
SELECT ACHOICE 1-2 11001375LBS.
64.0070.00; SELECT A CHOICE 1-2
OVER 1375 LBS. 60.0066.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10501450
LBS. 60.00-64.00; SELECT 1-2
10501450 LBS. 54.5059.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 57 HD,
STEADY TO 1.00LOWER. CHOICE 2-3
8501000LBS. 64.5070.00; CHOICE 2-3
10001250LBS. 68.0071.50; CHOICE 4,
ALL WEIGHTS 60.0065.00; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2 8501000 LBS. 64.0067.50;
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2, 10001250
LBS. 65.0069.75.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10001350
LBS. 57.5063.75; SELECT A CHOICE
1-2 10001350 LBS. 53.0057.25.

SLAUGHTERBULLS;2I HD. MARK-
ET STEADY. YIELD GRADE 1 ALL
WEIGHTS 60.0070.00; YIELD GRADE
2 ALL WEIGHTS 53.0059.00.

BULLOCKS: 9 HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
9501150 LBS. 62.0065.50; 11501375
LBS. 66.0069.00; SELECT 1-2 9501250
LBS. 68.0073.00.

COWS: 289 HD. TREND:STEADY TO
WEAKER. BREAKING UTILITY A
COMMERCIAL 42.50-49.00; CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 45.5051.25; CAN-
NER A LOW CUTTER 45.00 A DOWN.
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WE PROVIDE * A Steady Monthly Contract
Payment

• A Strong Long-Term Contract
• Our Own Hybrid Feeder Pigs
• Weekly Service
• New Concept In Hog Finishing
• Building Design
(Within ■ 80 Mila Radius of Mt. Joy, PA (PA Only)

Call Today: 717-653-8783

Excellent Cash Flow When Building A New
2,000 or 3,000 Head All-In/AU-Out

Finishing Bam

STOCKER * FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: IS2 HD., GOOD DEMAND.
BEEF TYPES; 200-400 LBS. STEERS
80.00- BULLS 80.00-98.50, HEIF-
ERS 76.00-93.00; 400-600 LBS. STEERS
76.00- BULLS 72.00-87.00, HEIF-
ERS 70.00-82.00; 600-800 LBS. STEERS
73.00- BULLS 60.00-65.00, HEIF-
ERS 65.00-72.50; 800-97 S LBS. STEERS
66.00- BULLS 54.00-61.00; HEIF-
ERS, 64.00-69.00.

*

HOLSTEIN AND DAIRY CROSS;
200-400 LB. STEERS 69.00-78.00,
BULLS 65.00-74.00, HEIFERS. NONE;
400-600 LB. STEERS 63.00-70.00,
BULLS 57.00-63.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
600-800 LB. STEERS 56.00-63.50,
BULLS 32.00-60.00, HEIFERS. NONE;
800-975 LB. STEERS 50.00-57.75,
BULLS 47.00-SS.SO, HEIFERS, NONE.

60.00- 100-120 LBS. 55.00-59.50;
120 LBS. AND OVER 48.00-54.00;
MEDIUM AND GOOD ALL WEIGHTS
60.00- LIGHTLAMBS 70.00-81.00.

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 2100-29.00;
EWES FAT 18.00-24.00; YEARLINGS
31.00- BUCKS 19.00-26.50.

GOATS: 200 HD., SMALL
19.00- MEDIUM 30.00-57.00;

LARGE 58.00-109.00.
HOGS, SOWS ft BOARS: 140 HEAD,

2.00 LOWER. HOGS. BARROWS ft
GILTS; 210-250 LBS. 41.50-44.50;
250-260LBS. 41.00-43.50; 260-270LBS.
41.00-4100; 270-300 LBS. 39.00-40.50.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
3100-36.25; 180-210 LBS. 35.00-40.75.

SOWS: 1.00 LOWER. GOOD SOWS
UNDER 400 LBS. 34.00-39.00; GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 35.00-40.00;
CULL SOWS ALL WEIGHTS 33.00AND
DOWN.

BOARS: TREND STEADY. 180-210
LBS. 30.00-32.00; 210-260 LBS.
31.00-33.50; 260-300 LBS. 30.00-33.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 31.00-3100.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00
P.M. ft EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAYft STRAW SALEEVERY MON-
DAY ft THURSDAY AT 1150 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER PIC SALE:
SATURDAY. NOVEMBER 27. AT IKX)
P.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY, NOV. 5. 7:15 P.M.

CALVES: 513 HD. VEAL CALVES.
TREND; STEADY. CHOICE ISO-300
LBS. 90.00-110.00; GOOD 150-300LBS.
80.00- GOOD 100-150 LBS.
65.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
55.00- STANDARD 80-100 LBS.
50.00- STANDARD 80 LBS. ft
DOWN 50.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM. TREND LOWER. HOLSTEIN
BULLS OVER 100 LBS. UP TO 160.00;
UNDER 100LBS. UPTO 155.00;HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS OVER 100 LBS. UP TO
171.00;UNDER 100LBS. UPTO 180.00;

BEEF TYPE BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP
TO 173-50; BEEF TYPEBULLS UNDER
90 LBS. 145,00.

SHEEP ft LAMBS; 113 HD.LAMBS:
TREND: STEADY. CHOICE 80-100LBS.

LincaMr FlflMhg, Saturdfey, Octobtr 30, IN3-A7

Valley Stockyards
Athena, Pa.
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HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TOP
200.00.

VEAL CALVES TO 85.00.
VEALER BULL CALVES

MO.OO-167.50.

SLAUGHTER CALVES 70.00 AND
DOWN.

GRASSERS & FEEDERS 45.00-75.00.
LAMBS 50.00-65.00.
SHEEP TO 26.00.
HOGS, 200-250, 46.00-52.00.
SOWS 32.00-36.00.
BOARS 28.00-32.00.
PIGS GOOD TO 39.50.
HEIFERS 48.00-58.25.
STEERS 47.50-63.50.
FEEDER STEERS 55.00-89.00.
BULLS 48.50-50.00.
GOOD COWS 45.00, TOP 51.50.
COWS MEDIUM 37.00-44.00.

COWS POOR ORSMALL 36.00 AND
DOWN.

CATTLE MARKET STEADY.
CALF MARKET STEADY.
HORSES TO 470.00.
PONIES TO 235.00.
GOATS TO 67.00.
CATTLE MARKET ACTIVE.


